

[illegible]

Bid Tabulation
PNC2129310B1 Storage Tanks Installation, Maintenance, Repair Services, and Associated Plant Processes

#	Items	Description	Quantity Required	Unit of Measure	RF Environmental Services, Inc.	
					Total Cost	
					Selected #	
#	Items	Description	Quantity Required	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-16	Mini Excavator 15k-20k LB Machine	Weekly Rate - Furnish Mini Excavator 15k-20k LB Machine with no operator in accordance with specifications and requirements	4	week	\$ 2,965.00	\$ 11,860.00
#0-17	Medium Excavator (50K-60K LB)	Weekly Rate - Furnish Medium Excavator (50K-60K LB) Machine with operator.	4	week	\$ 3,909.00	\$ 15,636.00
#0-18	Skid Steer with Bucket and Forks (bobcat)	Weekly Rate - Skid Steer with Bucket and Forks (bobcat) with no operator in accordance with specifications and requirements	4	week	\$ 2,445.00	\$ 9,780.00
#0-19	Plate Compactor	Weekly Rate - Furnish Plate Compactor with operator in accordance with specifications and requirements	4	week	\$ 514.00	\$ 2,056.00
#0-20	High Reach - 40'-50' Articulating Manlift	Weekly Rate - Furnish High Reach - 40'-50' Articulating Manlift and operator (Bobcat).	4	week	\$ 1,855.00	\$ 7,420.00
#0-21	Telehandler 5,000 LB - 9,000 LB	Weekly Rate - Furnish 5,000 LB - 9,000 LB Telehandler with no operator.	4	week	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 11,040.00
#0-22	Telehandler 9,000 LB - 12,000 LB	Weekly Rate - Furnish 9,000 LB - 12,000 LB Telehandler with no operator.	4	week	\$ 3,139.00	\$ 12,556.00
#0-23	Crane up to 60 Ton Capacity	Weekly Rate -Furnish Crane up to 60 ton capacity crane with operator.	4	week	\$ 9,759.00	\$ 39,036.00
#0-24	Crane up to 60 Ton Capacity	Daily Rate - Furnish Crane up to 60 ton capacity crane with operator.	10	day	\$ 1,952.00	\$ 19,520.00
#0-25	Roll Groover Machine w/ 300 Drive & Stand	Daily Rate - Furnish Roll Groover Machine w/ 300 Drive & Stand.	20	day	\$ 578.00	\$ 11,560.00
#0-26	Welding Machine	Daily Rate - Furnish Welding Machine.	20	day	\$ 642.00	\$ 12,840.00
#0-27	Pipe Threading Machine w/ Dies	Daily Rate - Furnish Pipe Threading Machine w/ Dies.	20	day	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00
#0-28	Confined Space Setup	Emergency Personnel Extraction Equipment, Harness, Air-Monitoring, Exhaust System & Permit	10	day	\$ 386.00	\$ 3,860.00
		Subtotal				\$ 1,304,880.00
		Allowances				\$ 240,000.00
		Total (Two-year Initial Term)				\$ 1,544,880.00